

CS No. 1990/16

13.07.2017

Present: Plaintiff counsel is present.
Defendant counsel is present.

Plaintiff counsel has filed the replication. Copy of the same is given to the defendant. Defendant counsel submits that he will pay the cost on the next date of hearing.

Put up for framing of issues on 20.09.2017.

ATUL KUMAR GARG)

ADJ-1/North/Delhi/13.07.2017