

CS No. 1990/16

15.02.2018

Present: Counsels for parties.

At joint request of parties, matter is being referred to mediation for 26.02.2018 at 12:30 p.m.

Put up for report of settlement if any/further proceedings on 15.05.2018.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-01/North District,
Rohini Courts/Delhi
15.02.2018