

CS DJ 1990/16

UNILEVER PLC AND ORS Vs. REAL HERBAL COSMETIC
09.08.2023.

Present: Ms. Janvi Sharma, Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Some clarifications required on the point of framing
of issues.

Both the parties are directed to appear in person on
NDOH.

Put up on **06.12.2023**.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/09.08.2023.