

14.08.24

Present: Sh. Shivam, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Mehul Gupta, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for the defendant that certain documents are not legible and that some are missing. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff states that he shall make the deficiency good within one week from today.

Heard.

Put up the case for filing WS by the defendant with advance copy to Ld. Counsel for plaintiff, for 23.10.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/14.08.24.